

Spl. Case -12/2021

Order no.09

09-04-2025

Today is fixed for evidence of csw no.1.
Sole accd. person namely Sunil Murmu on court bail
is present by filing hazirah.
Ld. P.P. in-charge is present.
Witness did not turn up.
The case is adjourned today.
To 21-07-2025 for evidence of csw no.1.
Issue summons accordingly.

D & C by me.

Sd/-
ASJ
(WB00753)

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.
(JO Code - WB00753)